
         

PRO COMPACT CHALLENGE SERIES 
 

Sunday April  30  Rained Out 
Sunday May  28  Rained Out 
Sunday June  11  Winner – Josh Neal 
Sunday June  25  Winner – Matt Smith 
Sunday July  9  Rained Out 
Sunday July  16  Winner – John Greer Jr 
Sunday July  23  Rained Out 
Sunday August 13  Winner – Terry Neal 
Sunday August 20  Winner – Daniel Reid 
Sunday August 27  Winner – Terry Neal 
Sunday September 10  Mt Lawn Speedway 

 

• Rules to follow the Vore’s Compact Touring Series car construction (we do allow engine 
swaps if it is a manufacturer to manufacturer swap and we allow the adding of sheet 
metal body over the top of the factory car body. Fuel cell not required). Track tech has 
final decision. 

• Feature races will be lined up after a fast qualifier invert draw 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

PRO CHALLENGE SERIES PRESENTED BY 
 

 

FEATURE PURSE 
1st $225 
2nd $125 
3rd $100 
4th $90 
5th $80 
6th $70 
7th $60 
Start $50 

FEATURE POINT 
SYSTEM 

1st – 100 7th – 86 
2nd – 97 8th – 84 
3rd – 94 9th – 82 

4th – 92 10th – 80 
5th – 90 11th – 78 
6th – 88 12th – 76 

13th thru Start – 75 

STONE MOTORSPORTS 
5960 E. 300 N. 

Greenfield, Indiana 46140 
(765) 623-4200 


